
Sportpistole KK
Gau Mittelmain

Gauliga      3. Durchgang vom 11.11.2011

SV Dorfprozelten 1 SV Bischbrunn 1 1062 : 1057
BrÄÅler Stefan 260 Blum Raimund 256
Ullrich Willi 268 KÄhler Klaus 269
HÄrnig Gerd 274 Fischer Herbert 271
Karl Marco 260 VÇth Ottmar 261

KKS Karbach 1 SV Langenprozelten 1 1065 : 1029
Werner Manfred 279 Egert Richard 265
Vogel Alfred 247 Fritz Walter 253
Fries JÉrgen 269 Wirthmann Anton 262
Franz Ferdinand 270 Brohmann GÉnter 249

SRSK NeuhÉtten 1 SV Neubrunn 1 1064 : 1094
Mittnacht Michael 257 Seubert Thomas 267
Weber Andreas 266 Kenklies Udo 278
Hirsch Michael 278 Meckel Bernhard 277
Steigerwald Wolfgang 263 Zastrow Alexander 272

1. SV Dorfprozelten 1 3 6:0 3213
2. SV Neubrunn 1 3 4:2 3234
3. SV Bischbrunn 1 3 4:2 3203
4. KKS Karbach 1 3 2:4 3185
5. SRSK NeuhÉtten 1 3 2:4 3184
6. SV Langenprozelten 1 3 0:6 3091

1. Werner Manfred KKS Karbach 1 279 Ringe
2. Hirsch Michael SRSK NeuhÉtten 1 278 Ringe
3. Kenklies Udo SV Neubrunn 1 278 Ringe
4. Meckel Bernhard SV Neubrunn 1 277 Ringe
5. HÄrnig Gerd SV Dorfprozelten 1 274 Ringe
6. Zastrow Alexander SV Neubrunn 1 272 Ringe
7. Fischer Herbert SV Bischbrunn 1 271 Ringe
8. Franz Ferdinand KKS Karbach 1 270 Ringe
9. KÄhler Klaus SV Bischbrunn 1 269 Ringe
10. Fries JÉrgen KKS Karbach 1 269 Ringe
11. Ullrich Willi SV Dorfprozelten 1 268 Ringe
12. Seubert Thomas SV Neubrunn 1 267 Ringe
13. Weber Andreas SRSK NeuhÉtten 1 266 Ringe
14. Egert Richard SV Langenprozelten 1 265 Ringe
15. Steigerwald Wolfgang SRSK NeuhÉtten 1 263 Ringe
16. Wirthmann Anton SV Langenprozelten 1 262 Ringe
17. VÇth Ottmar SV Bischbrunn 1 261 Ringe
18. BrÄÅler Stefan SV Dorfprozelten 1 260 Ringe
19. Karl Marco SV Dorfprozelten 1 260 Ringe
20. Mittnacht Michael SRSK NeuhÉtten 1 257 Ringe



Sportpistole KK
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe A      3. Durchgang vom 11.11.2011

SRSK NeuhÉtten 2 SV Neubrunn 2 1048 : 1035
Bachmann Hans 257 Fiederling JÉrgen 258
Heilos Guido 275 Haser Edgar 262
StÉrmer Ulrich 258 Zastrow Willi 263
Herteux Edwin 258 SchlagmÉller Otto 252

SV Faulbach 1 SV Bischbrunn 2 1027 : 1049
Kuran JÉrgen 251 Eyrich Georg 271
Geibel Achim 267 Leimeister Burkhard 261
Kirchner Rudi 249 Samer Michael 256
Fecher Klemens 260 Englert JÉrgen 261

SV Partenstein 1 SV Lohr 3 1054 : 1025
Weigand Sven 286 Eiden Hermann 250
Mnich Rudi 265 Osterode Bernhard 258
Harth Alexander 238 Eiden Margret 250
Holzapfel Alfred 265 Neubauer Carmen 267

1. SV Partenstein 1 3 6:0 3163
2. SRSK NeuhÉtten 2 3 4:2 3145
3. SV Bischbrunn 2 3 4:2 3123
4. SV Faulbach 1 3 2:4 3115
5. SV Lohr 3 3 2:4 3076
6. SV Neubrunn 2 3 0:6 3048

1. Weigand Sven SV Partenstein 1 286 Ringe
2. Heilos Guido SRSK NeuhÉtten 2 275 Ringe
3. Eyrich Georg SV Bischbrunn 2 271 Ringe
4. Geibel Achim SV Faulbach 1 267 Ringe
5. Neubauer Carmen SV Lohr 3 267 Ringe
6. Mnich Rudi SV Partenstein 1 265 Ringe
7. Holzapfel Alfred SV Partenstein 1 265 Ringe
8. Lutz Herbert SV Lohr 3 265 Ringe
9. Zastrow Willi SV Neubrunn 2 263 Ringe
10. Haser Edgar SV Neubrunn 2 262 Ringe
11. Leimeister Burkhard SV Bischbrunn 2 261 Ringe
12. Englert JÉrgen SV Bischbrunn 2 261 Ringe
13. Fecher Klemens SV Faulbach 1 260 Ringe
14. StÉrmer Ulrich SRSK NeuhÉtten 2 258 Ringe
15. Herteux Edwin SRSK NeuhÉtten 2 258 Ringe
16. Fiederling JÉrgen SV Neubrunn 2 258 Ringe
17. Osterode Bernhard SV Lohr 3 258 Ringe
18. Bachmann Hans SRSK NeuhÉtten 2 257 Ringe
19. Samer Michael SV Bischbrunn 2 256 Ringe
20. Lutz Ulrike SV Lohr 3 255 Ringe



Sportpistole KK
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe B      3. Durchgang vom 11.11.2011

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 SV Dorfprozelten 2 966 : 978
Kleineberg Andreas 202 ZÄller Veit 245
Aulbach Mario 246 KrÉger JÄrn 237
Vicedomini Sandro 246 Steffl Willi 251
Markert Klaus 272 MÉssig Thomas 245

SRSK NeuhÉtten 3 SV Bischbrunn 3 974 : 977
Hasenstab Reinhold 233 Grasmann Konrad 248
Kretz Dieter 250 Engelhardt Dieter 237
Roth Georg 256 Maier Werner 248
Klein Alexander 235 Schreck Frank 244

RK Wiesthal 1 SV Lohr 2 1026 : 1056
Kunkel Thorsten 267 MÉller Daniel 261
Goldmann Wolfgang 251 Bartel Kevin 273
Klasen Joachim 264 Bartel Leo 267
Klasen Paul 244 Imhof Andreas 255

1. SV Lohr 2 3 6:0 3134
2. RK Wiesthal 1 3 4:2 3119
3. SV Bischbrunn 3 3 4:2 2956
4. SRSK NeuhÉtten 3 3 2:4 2979
5. SV Dorfprozelten 2 3 2:4 2946
6. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 3 0:6 2823

1. Bartel Kevin SV Lohr 2 273 Ringe
2. Markert Klaus Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 272 Ringe
3. Kunkel Thorsten RK Wiesthal 1 267 Ringe
4. Bartel Leo SV Lohr 2 267 Ringe
5. Klasen Joachim RK Wiesthal 1 264 Ringe
6. Albert Markus SV Bischbrunn 3 262 Ringe
7. MÉller Daniel SV Lohr 2 261 Ringe
8. Roth Georg SRSK NeuhÉtten 3 256 Ringe
9. VÇth JÄrg SV Bischbrunn 3 255 Ringe
10. Imhof Andreas SV Lohr 2 255 Ringe
11. Steffl Willi SV Dorfprozelten 2 251 Ringe
12. Goldmann Wolfgang RK Wiesthal 1 251 Ringe
13. Kretz Dieter SRSK NeuhÉtten 3 250 Ringe
14. Grasmann Konrad SV Bischbrunn 3 248 Ringe
15. Maier Werner SV Bischbrunn 3 248 Ringe
16. Aulbach Mario Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 246 Ringe
17. Vicedomini Sandro Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 246 Ringe
18. ZÄller Veit SV Dorfprozelten 2 245 Ringe
19. MÉssig Thomas SV Dorfprozelten 2 245 Ringe
20. Schreck Frank SV Bischbrunn 3 244 Ringe



Sportpistole KK
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe C      3. Durchgang vom 11.11.2011

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 SRSK NeuhÉtten 4 944 : 885
MÉller Wolfgang 250 Bischoff Harald 239
Jankowski Georg 237 ZÉgner Wolfgang 246
Jannek Paul 228 Kirsch Paul 173
Leppig Fritz 229 Freitag Bernd 227

SK Roden 1 KKS Karbach 2 944 : 996
Selke Heinz-Dieter 215 Neeb Alexander 222
Riedmann Klaus 246 Fries Alexander 285
MÉller Walter 232 Kern Matthias 248
Deivel Marc-Andre 251 Patzelt Hans 241

SV Lohr 4 SV Partenstein 2 999 : 1028
Schmitt Siegfried 247 Staab RÉdiger 251
Schwarzmayer GÉnther 263 Fleckenstein Uwe 262
Bauer Ernst 249 Englert Markus 273
Kriegbaum Georg 240 Rottenbiller Ernst 242

1. SV Partenstein 2 3 6:0 3070
2. KKS Karbach 2 3 4:2 2866
3. SK Roden 1 3 4:2 2860
4. SV Lohr 4 3 2:4 2904
5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 3 2:4 2737
6. SRSK NeuhÉtten 4 3 0:6 2731

1. Fries Alexander KKS Karbach 2 285 Ringe
2. Englert Markus SV Partenstein 2 273 Ringe
3. Schwarzmayer GÉnther SV Lohr 4 263 Ringe
4. Fleckenstein Uwe SV Partenstein 2 262 Ringe
5. Deivel Marc-Andre SK Roden 1 251 Ringe
6. Staab RÉdiger SV Partenstein 2 251 Ringe
7. MÉller Wolfgang Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 250 Ringe
8. Bauer Ernst SV Lohr 4 249 Ringe
9. Kern Matthias KKS Karbach 2 248 Ringe
10. Schmitt Siegfried SV Lohr 4 247 Ringe
11. ZÉgner Wolfgang SRSK NeuhÉtten 4 246 Ringe
12. Riedmann Klaus SK Roden 1 246 Ringe
13. Rottenbiller Ernst SV Partenstein 2 242 Ringe
14. Patzelt Hans KKS Karbach 2 241 Ringe
15. Kriegbaum Georg SV Lohr 4 240 Ringe
16. Bischoff Harald SRSK NeuhÉtten 4 239 Ringe
17. VÇthrÄder Dominik KKS Karbach 2 239 Ringe
18. Jankowski Georg Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 237 Ringe
19. MÉller Walter SK Roden 1 232 Ringe
20. Leppig Fritz Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 229 Ringe



Sportpistole KK

Gau Mittelmain

Gauliga

1. Werner Manfred KKS Karbach 277,00 277 275 279
2. Hirsch Michael SRSK NeuhÄtten 274,00 269 275 278
3. Zastrow Alexander SV Neubrunn 271,67 264 279 272
4. HÅrnig Gerd SV Dorfprozelten 271,67 264 277 274
5. Franz Ferdinand KKS Karbach 271,33 271 273 270
6. Fischer Herbert SV Bischbrunn 270,33 274 266 271
7. Ullrich Willi SV Dorfprozelten 269,67 279 262 268
8. Kenklies Udo SV Neubrunn 269,67 266 265 278
9. KÅhler Klaus SV Bischbrunn 269,67 268 272 269
10. Meckel Bernhard SV Neubrunn 269,33 269 262 277
11. Egert Richard SV Langenprozelten 268,50 272 0 265
12. VÇth Ottmar SV Bischbrunn 267,33 269 272 261
13. Seubert Thomas SV Neubrunn 267,33 267 268 267
14. Weber Andreas SRSK NeuhÄtten 265,33 279 251 266
15. Karl Marco SV Dorfprozelten 265,00 266 269 260
16. BrÅÉler Stefan SV Dorfprozelten 264,67 274 260 260
17. Fries JÄrgen KKS Karbach 263,67 267 255 269
18. Mittnacht Michael SRSK NeuhÄtten 263,33 260 273 257
19. Brohmann GÄnter SV Langenprozelten 260,67 271 262 249
20. Blum Raimund SV Bischbrunn 260,33 266 259 256
21. Fritz Walter SV Langenprozelten 260,33 262 266 253
22. Englert Christian SRSK NeuhÄtten 256,50 256 257 0
23. Schuhmann Franz SV Langenprozelten 254,33 262 246 255
24. Wirthmann Anton SV Langenprozelten 251,33 244 248 262
25. Vogel Alfred KKS Karbach 249,67 247 255 247
26. Fries Christian KKS Karbach 232,00 245 215 236



Sportpistole KK

Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe A

1. Weigand Sven SV Partenstein 278,33 270 279 286
2. Geibel Achim SV Faulbach 271,67 272 276 267
3. Holzapfel Alfred SV Partenstein 266,67 265 270 265
4. Osterode Bernhard SV Lohr 266,00 270 270 258
5. Heilos Guido SRSK NeuhÄtten 265,67 267 255 275
6. StÄrmer Ulrich SRSK NeuhÄtten 265,00 274 263 258
7. Bachmann Hans SRSK NeuhÄtten 264,33 264 272 257
8. Zastrow Willi SV Neubrunn 262,67 260 265 263
9. Fecher Klemens SV Faulbach 262,33 269 258 260
10. Leimeister Burkhard SV Bischbrunn 262,33 268 258 261
11. Neubauer Carmen SV Lohr 261,50 0 256 267
12. Samer Michael SV Bischbrunn 260,00 258 266 256
13. Eyrich Georg SV Bischbrunn 259,33 243 264 271
14. Haser Edgar SV Neubrunn 259,33 257 259 262
15. Englert JÄrgen SV Bischbrunn 259,33 258 259 261
16. Mnich Rudi SV Partenstein 258,67 255 256 265
17. Kuran JÄrgen SV Faulbach 258,67 265 260 251
18. Lutz Herbert SV Lohr 257,33 253 254 265
19. Eiden Hermann SV Lohr 253,67 262 249 250
20. Herteux Edwin SRSK NeuhÄtten 253,33 263 239 258
21. Eiden Margret SV Lohr 252,33 255 252 250
22. SchlagmÄller Otto SV Neubrunn 252,00 256 248 252
23. Harth Alexander SV Partenstein 250,67 264 250 238
24. Lutz Ulrike SV Lohr 246,00 237 0 255
25. Kirchner Rudi SV Faulbach 245,67 240 248 249
26. Fiederling JÄrgen SV Neubrunn 242,00 238 230 258
27. Seiler Kurt SV Neubrunn 225,00 220 230 0



Sportpistole KK

Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe B

1. Markert Klaus Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld274,50 0 277 272
2. Kunkel Thorsten RK Wiesthal 272,33 272 278 267
3. Bartel Leo SV Lohr 267,00 270 264 267
4. Bartel Kevin SV Lohr 266,33 257 269 273
5. Goldmann Wolfgang RK Wiesthal 259,00 272 254 251
6. Klasen Joachim RK Wiesthal 258,33 251 260 264
7. Roth Georg SRSK NeuhÄtten 256,67 252 262 256
8. MÄller Daniel SV Lohr 256,67 253 256 261
9. Schreck Frank SV Bischbrunn 255,00 267 254 244
10. Maier Werner SV Bischbrunn 253,67 267 246 248
11. Vicedomini Sandro Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld252,67 258 254 246
12. VÇth JÅrg SV Bischbrunn 252,67 253 250 255
13. Imhof Andreas SV Lohr 252,50 250 0 255
14. Steffl Willi SV Dorfprozelten 252,00 261 244 251
15. Albert Markus SV Bischbrunn 251,33 254 238 262
16. Kretz Dieter SRSK NeuhÄtten 250,33 247 254 250
17. Klasen Paul RK Wiesthal 250,00 250 256 244
18. ZÅller Veit SV Dorfprozelten 249,67 254 250 245
19. MÄssig Thomas SV Dorfprozelten 248,67 252 249 245
20. Grasmann Konrad SV Bischbrunn 247,00 252 241 248
21. Aulbach Mario Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld246,67 252 242 246
22. Hasenstab Reinhold SRSK NeuhÄtten 246,00 258 247 233
23. Klein Alexander SRSK NeuhÄtten 242,33 244 248 235
24. Engelhardt Dieter SV Bischbrunn 239,33 246 235 237
25. KrÄger JÅrn SV Dorfprozelten 231,67 219 239 237
26. Kleineberg Andreas Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld177,00 177 152 202



Sportpistole KK

Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe C

1. Fries Alexander KKS Karbach 271,00 277 251 285
2. Staab RÄdiger SV Partenstein 267,00 269 281 251
3. Englert Markus SV Partenstein 266,33 264 262 273
4. Fleckenstein Uwe SV Partenstein 257,33 265 245 262
5. Schwarzmayer GÄnther SV Lohr 256,67 251 256 263
6. Deivel Marc-Andre SK Roden 256,00 0 261 251
7. ZÄgner Wolfgang SRSK NeuhÄtten 250,67 261 245 246
8. Riedmann Klaus SK Roden 250,00 246 258 246
9. MÄller Wolfgang Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld250,00 250 250 250
10. Freitag Bernd SRSK NeuhÄtten 242,67 261 240 227
11. Bischoff Harald SRSK NeuhÄtten 242,00 234 253 239
12. MÄller Walter SK Roden 240,00 252 236 232
13. Kern Matthias KKS Karbach 239,00 0 230 248
14. Bauer Ernst SV Lohr 237,67 236 228 249
15. Kriegbaum Georg SV Lohr 237,50 0 235 240
16. Schmitt Siegfried SV Lohr 237,00 225 239 247
17. Rohrmoser Horst SK Roden 237,00 232 242 0
18. Rottenbiller Ernst SV Partenstein 232,67 230 226 242
19. Leppig Fritz Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld232,00 0 235 229
20. Jankowski Georg Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld230,67 224 231 237
21. VÇthrÅder Dominik KKS Karbach 230,00 197 254 239
22. Patzelt Hans KKS Karbach 227,00 0 213 241
23. Selke Heinz-Dieter SK Roden 221,67 233 217 215
24. Neeb Alexander KKS Karbach 219,00 216 0 222
25. Jannek Paul Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld213,67 199 214 228
26. Schreck Herbert SK Roden 192,00 204 180 0
27. Kirsch Paul SRSK NeuhÄtten 175,00 171 181 173


